
»Tauschbörse‘Unterricht«9‘wwwWtb3uWde‘2Bitte‘beim‘Ausdruck‘unbedingt‘die‘Option‘‘Seitengröße’‘deaktivierenSSS0

©
‘58

?7‘‘A
W‘B

ergkem
per

©
‘58

?7‘‘A
W‘B

ergkem
per

©
‘58

?7‘‘A
W‘B

ergkem
per

©
‘58

?7‘‘A
W‘B

ergkem
per

©
‘58

?7‘‘A
W‘B

ergkem
per

©
‘58

?7‘‘A
W‘B

ergkem
per

59
68
6?
65

Was‘ergibt‘56‘4‘8‘?

?8
??
?5
?6

Was‘ergibt‘5‘4‘6‘?

??
?5
?6
?7

Was‘ergibt‘9‘4‘5‘?

5
6
7
5

Was‘ergibt‘?‘4‘7‘?

5
6
7
5

Was‘ergibt‘5‘4‘6‘?

55
56
57
55

Was‘ergibt‘?5‘4‘7‘?



»Tauschbörse‘Unterricht«3‘www9tbWu9de‘2Bitte‘beim‘Ausdruck‘unbedingt‘die‘Option‘‘Seitengröße’‘deaktivierenSSS0

©
‘6?

58‘‘A
9‘B

ergkem
per

©
‘6?

58‘‘A
9‘B

ergkem
per

©
‘6?

58‘‘A
9‘B

ergkem
per

©
‘6?

58‘‘A
9‘B

ergkem
per

©
‘6?

58‘‘A
9‘B

ergkem
per

©
‘6?

58‘‘A
9‘B

ergkem
per

65
66
67
68

Was‘ergibt‘59‘4‘8‘?

68
65
66
67

Was‘ergibt‘59‘4‘5‘?

68
65
66
67

Was‘ergibt‘59‘4‘6‘?

68
65
66
67

Was‘ergibt‘59‘4‘7‘?

66
67
68
69

Was‘ergibt‘59‘4‘8‘?

66
67
68
69

Was‘ergibt‘59‘4‘9‘?


